CAT. NO.C-MPJ
Issue Date 2/2000
MOLDED MULTI-POINT
JUNCTIONS
● 2, 3, 4, 5 or 6 Point Junctions with Modular Design Flexibility
● Available with 200 or 600 Amp Interfaces on 4 or 61/2 inch Centers
● 15, 25 or 35kV Voltage Classes
● Padmount, Subsurface or Vault Applications

(A minimum of two Tilt Mounting Adapters are required for each installation.)
TMA
ORDERING INFORMATION
To specify and order Elastimold Multi-Point Junctions:
1. Use Table 1 to construct a catalog number describing the required junction.
2. Use Table 2 to select options as required. NOTE: Options are ordered and sold as separate items.
Example A:
To order a 4-point, 15kV Junction with 4” spacings and 600 Amp interfaces on the outside ways and
200 Amp interfaces on the inside ways, specify:
Catalog No. J4-6226-15
Example B:
To order a 6-point, 25kV Junction with 6A[w” spacings and 600 Amp interfaces on the ways 1, 3, 4 & 6
and 200 Amp interfaces on ways 2 & 5, specify:
Catalog No. J6-626626-25-SV
Example C:
To order Optional Tilt Mounting Adapters specify:
Catalog No. TMA (Minimum of two required for each installation.)
TABLE 1 – CATALOG NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
J   ■■    -  ■■    ■■    ■■    ■■    ■■    ■■    -  ■■    ■■    -  ■■    ■■
Multi-Point
Junction
NUMBER OF
POINTS
2 = 2 Points
3 = 3 Points
4 = 4 Points
5 = 5 Points
6 = 6 Points
INTERFACE IDENTIFICATION
AND POSITIONING
2 = 200 Amp Deepwell Interface
6 = 600 Amp Bushing Interface
B = Blank Position
VOLTAGE
CLASS
15 = 15kV
25 = 25kV
35 = 35kV
INTERFACE
SPACING